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Fantastic

Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 17:20 Pensax Lady 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 94.76
Nottingham
Single 31st 17:10 Cartmel |Justatenner 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 99.76
Single 31st 15:50 Dragon Mall 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 104.76
Nottingham
Single 31st 15:40 Cartmel |Sussex Road 101.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 109.76
Single 31st 15:10 Cartmel |Pekanheim 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 114.76
Single 30th 19:40 Nostalgie 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 119.76
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 15:50 Leicester|Lord Franklin 19.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 124.76
Single 30th 15:40 Lingfield {I'm Running 13.00 5.00 Win 1 54.00 129.76
(A.W) Late
Single 29th 17:00 Leicester|Magic Mirror 12.00 5.00 Non-runner - 75.76
Single 29th 15:40 Taper Tantrum 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 75.76
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:30 Windsor |Evergate 6.00 5.00 Win 1 23.75 80.76
Single 29th 14:55 Windsor |Perfect 17.00 5.00 Win 1 72.00 57.01
Summer
Single 29th 14:35 Dragon De La 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -14.99
Huntingdon Tour
Single 29th 13:00 Triggitas 101.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -9.99
Huntingdon
Single 28th 16:25 Kelso Charlie 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -4.99
Wingnut
Single 28th 14:45 Kelso Lofgren 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -14.99
Single 28th 14:25 Fontwell |Code Of Law 2.50 5.00 Non-runner - -22.49
Single 28th 14:05 Uttoxeter|Amble Inn 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -22.49
Single 27th 20:00 Ffos Las [Hollies Pearl 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.49
Single 27th 18:30 Ffos Las |Earthmoves 5.50 5.00 Win 1 18.00 -12.49
Single 27th 17:20 Chester |Koeman 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30.49
Single 27th 15:20 Cartmel |Go West 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -25.49
Young Man
Single 27th 14:10 York War Glory 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20.49
Single 26th 17:50 Connies Cross 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15.49
\Worcester
Single 25th 20:10 Sandown(Baileys 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -10.49
Showgirl
Single 25th 19:35 Sandown|Baydar 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -5.49
Single 25th 17:05 Warwick |Timon's Tara 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -0.49
Single 25th 15:55 Warwick |Easter Day 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 451
Single 25th 15:20 Warwick |The Coffee 19.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 9.51
Hunter
Single 24th 19:20 Sweet Holly 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 14.51
Southwell
Single 24th 18:20 Purple 'n Gold 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 19.51
Southwell
Single 24th 17:50 John Reel 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 2451
Southwell
Single 23rd 20:35 Abbey Lane 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5.49
Huntingdon
Single 23rd 19:35 Kayf Blanco 3.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -0.49
Huntingdon
Single 23rd 18:45 Hexham |Cape 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 4.51
Hideaway
Single 23rd 17:50 Brighton |Bingo George 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10.49
Single 22nd 19:15 Hidden 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5.49
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Punchestown |Charmer
Single 22nd 15:00 Snowball 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -0.49
Towcester
Single 22nd 14:30 Project Mars 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 451
Towcester
Single 21st 17:00 Market |Naasik 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 9.51
Rasen
Single 21st 16:50 Stratford [Mango Cap 6.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 14,51
Single 21st 16:00 Market |Voix D'Eau 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.51
Rasen
Single 21st 14:55 Market |Always Lion 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 24.51
Rasen
Single 21st 14:20 Market |Trapper Peak 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 13.26
Rasen
Single 20th 19:20 High Acclaim 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 18.26
Doncaster
Single 20th 19:05 Uttoxeter|Fille Des 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 23.26
Champs
Single 20th 18:50 Lahayeb 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 28.26
Doncaster
Single 20th 16:40 Newbury |Gracious Diana 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 33.26
Single 20th 16:05 Newbury |The Love 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 38.26
Doctor
Single 20th 15:40 Bangor- |The Clock 4.50 5.00 Win 1 13.13 43.26
on-Dee Leary
Single 20th 14:40 Solomon's Bay 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 30.13
Newmarket
Single 19th 20:05 Hamilton [Black Isle Boy 6.50 5.00 Win 1 26.13 35.13
Single 19th 18:00 Banquet Hill 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 9
Downpatrick
Single 19th 15:20 Mr Red Clubs 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 14
Newmarket
Single 19th 14:55 York Classical 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 19
Times
Single 18th 18:40 Fontwell |Hazy Tom 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 24
Single 18th 18:10 Fontwell |Swingbridge 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 29
Single 18th 16:45 Perth Lou Vert 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 34
Single 18th 16:35 York Kyllang Rock 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 16.5
Single 17th 18:55 Bath Star Of 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 215
Lombardy
Single 16th 20:00 Alto Des 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 26.5
Southwell Mottes
Single 16th 18:30 Crazy Jack 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 315
Southwell
Single 16th 16:50 Yoredoingwell 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 36.5
Sedgefield
Single 16th 16:10 Warwick |Godsmejudge 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.5
Single 16th 15:50 Chestnut Ben 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 46.5
Sedgefield
Single 16th 15:20 Freewheel 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 51.5
Sedgefield
Single 15th 19:20 Windsor |Mitchum 4.33 5.00 Not Available - 56.5
Swagger
Single 15th 18:30 Glanvilles 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 56.5
Towcester Guest
Single 15th 16:30 Kiruna Peak 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 61.5
\Wetherby
Single 15th 16:20 Brighton |Tempuran 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 66.5
Single 14th 16:55 Curragh |Spanish Tenor 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 715
Single 14th 16:45 Gores Island 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 76.5
Plumpton
Single 14th 16:00 Ludlow |Thankyou Very 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 81.5
Much
Single 14th 15:30 Ludlow |Solstalla 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - 86.5
Single 14th 14:30 Ludlow |Ozzy Thomas 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 86.5
Single 13th 19:30 Warwick |Craggaknock 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 75.25
Single 13th 16:55 Haydock |Ash Park 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 80.25
Single 13th 16:50 Lingfield |Big Chill 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 85.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 15:30 Hexham |Waterclock 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 90.25
Single 13th 14:55 Hexham |Gin Cobbler 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 52.75
Single 13th 14:15 Ascot Fleeting Visit 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 57.75
Single 12th 19:40 Ripon Swift Emperor 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 62.75
Single 12th 18:30 Ripon Metronomic 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 67.75
Single 12th 16:15 Market  |Running Wolf 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 56.5
Rasen
Single 12th 16:05 Chester |Set In Stone 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 115
Single 12th 15:20 Lingfield |Orvar 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 16.5
Single 11th 20:55 Carlisle |Schlipf 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 21.5
Single 11th 19:55 Carlisle |Call The Cops 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - 26.5
Single 11th 18:55 Carlisle |Gran Maestro 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 26.5
Single 11th 17:25 Cobra De Mai 2.00 5.00 Win 1 4.50 315
\Worcester
Single 11th 14:25 Chester |Royal Artillery 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 27
Single 10th 20:05 Bath Celestation 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 32
Single 10th 16:45 Newton |Seven Nation 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 37
Abbot Army
Single 10th 16:25 Kelso Deepsand 4.00 5.00 Non-runner - 42
Single 10th 15:45 Newton |Orbasa 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 42
Abbot
Single 10th 14:45 Kelso Avidity 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 47
Single 9th 19:45 Exeter |Mountain 15.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 52
Cliche
Single 9th 19:00 Leicester|Primogeniture 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 17
Single 9th 15:10 King Julien 67.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 22
Fakenham
Single 9th 14:00 Ayr Hee Haw 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 27
Single 8th 19:10 Parkour 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 32
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:40 Poignant 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 37
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:00 Ayr Rebel State 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 42
Single 8th 16:55 Buffalo Blues 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 47
Roscommon
Single 8th 15:20 Stratford [Avispa 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 52
Single 7th 16:45 Kazimiera 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 57
Newmarket
Single 7th 15:20 Insayshable 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 62
Leopardstown
Single 7th 14:45 Perle De La 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 67
Leopardstown |Mer
Single 6th 19:20 In First Place 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 72
Doncaster
Single 6th 16:20 Cork Tommy 12.00 5.00 Win 1 44.00 7
Hallinan
Single 6th 15:45 Cork Courtois 26.00 5.00 Non-runner - 33
Single 6th 15:20 Uttoxeter|Cracking Find 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 33
Single 5th 20:05 Fontwell [Airtight 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 38
Single 5th 17:55 Fontwell |Morthanalegen 19.00 5.00 Refused - -5.00 43
d
Single 5th 16:00 Kuraka 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 48
Musselburgh
Single 5th 13:50 Coup De Vent 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 53
Chepstow
Single 4th 19:40 Jonny Delta 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 58
Musselburgh
Single 4th 19:30 Captain 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 63
Sedgefield Mowbray
Single 4th 17:20 Clonmel |Indian 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 68
Tomahawk
Single 4th 16:40 Lingfield |Wild Dancer 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 8
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:20 Shantou Tiger 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 13

Towcester




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 15:50 Rakaia Rosa 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 18
Towcester

Single 3rd 18:50 Fashaak 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32
'Yarmouth

Single 3rd 17:05 Brighton |Vegas Boy 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -27

Single 3rd 14:35 Ascot Blending 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -22

Single 2nd 19:40 Viewpoint 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:00 Across Dubai 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -12
Yarmouth

Single 2nd 16:40 Brighton |Lastmanlastrou 5.50 5.00 Win 1 18.00 -7

nd

Single 2nd 15:45 Lincoln Rocks 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25
Nottingham

Single 2nd 15:35 Brighton |Auntie Barber 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -20

Single 1st 17:25 Beverley |Mistress 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15

Quickly
Single 1st 14:45 Naas Mister Magic 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -10
Single 1st 14:40 Warwick |Bingo D'Olivate 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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